

Brown County Mural Image Use Form

The Brown County mural was commissioned by Action Brown County and it owns the sole rights to the mural and its use. Action Brown County hopes that the image will be used widely throughout the community and encourages businesses and others to be creative in its use.

Contact Name:	Date:	
Phone Number:	Email:	
Business/Organization:		
Do you plan to sell products with the mural image?	Yes	No
If selling products, do you intend to make a profit?	Yes	No
How do you plan to use the mural image?		
If producing products with the mural image, who is the manufacturer of the products?		
Manufacturer Name:		
Please attach draft images or product mock-ups depicting the intended mural image use. Every new		

Please submit the completed form to:

use or use modification will require a new application.

Alex Geisler, Action Brown County Executive Director a.n.cameron11@gmail.com

Your application will be reviewed by the Action Brown County Pride Committee and a final decision on your application will be communicated within 14 days.